%Eiﬁwt Tournament Results: Pinetree I nter collegiate

Pinetree | nter collegiate

Pinetree C.C. Kennesaw GA
Tournament Dates: 10/24 - 10/25, 2016
Par: 72 72 72 Daily L ow Round

Yardage: 7108 7108 7108 [SNDEIyAEEAEE Both

1 Kennesaw State Univ.

2 lowa State 299 281 295 875 +11
3 Central Arkansas 295 288 298 881 +17
4 Jacksonville St. 298 293 298 889 +25
5 Arkansas State U. 301 288 304 893 +29
6 Belmont University 301 301 303 905 +41
7 Mercer University 310 306 291 907 +43
8 Southern Illinois 292 315 307 914 +50
9 Marshall University 314 303 310 927 +63
10 Northernlllinois 309 309 316 934 +70
11 Colgate University 322 312 310 944 +80

___ [ Total |
- 1 Denzel leremia lowa State 209 -7
T 2 Chris Guglielmo KennesawSt 73 67 73 213 -3

T 2 Connor Coffee KennesawSt 70 75 68 213 -3
T 2 Tanner Napier Ark. St 73 67 73 213 -3

5 Ruben Sondjga lowa State 74 66 74 214 -2

T 6 Jamie Mist Jville St 75 70 73 218 +2

T 6 TeremoanaBeaucousin  KennesawSt 72 76 70 218 +2

8 LuisObiols Cent. Ark. 76 71 72 219 +3

9 Ryan Skae Colgate 74 76 70 220 +4

T 10 Joel Wendin Ark. St. 77 72 72 221 45
T 10 Lewis George Cent. Ark. 72 72 77 221 +5
T 10 Pab Rodriguez-Tabern  KennesawSt 72 77 72 221 +5
T 13 Andrew Huseman Ark. St. 73 71 78 222 +6
T 13 Jake Fendt KennesawSt 73 79 70 222 +6
T 13 Louis Tomlinson Cent. Ark. 76 74 222 +6
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T13
T13
T13
T19
T19
T21
T21
T23
T23
T 23

26

27
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T 28
T 28
T31
T31
T31
T31
T35
T35
T 37
T 37
T 39
T 39
T 41
T 41
T 41
T 44
T 44

46
T 47
T 47
T 47

Nate Thomson
Peyton Wilhoit
Tripp Kinney
Alvaro Carol
Camilo Aguado
Kiko Rosete
Pablo Torres
Alex Weiss

L ogan Matthews
Rodrigo Rivas
Justin Connelly
Salvador Rocha
Danigl Pico
Noah Trenkler
Sam Meek
Bobby Hayes
Hayes Rule
Nathan Williams
Sam Vincent
Clark Robinson
Stanton Schorr
Brett Robinson
Parker Buck
Frankie Thomas
Hayden Poole
Ben Roeder
Brennan Bogdanovich
Jorge Utrilla
Jerry Ren

Patrik Jericha

L uke Gannon
Charlie Cameron
Paul Schlimm
Zan Luka Stirn
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Belmont
SiU

lowa State
Cent. Ark.
Jville St
Mercer U.
Jville St
Marshall
Belmont
Cent. Ark.
Mercer U.
NIU
Jville St
Belmont
SiU

Jville St
Mercer U.
Georgia St
lowa State
Marshall
Mercer U.
Wisconsin
Belmont
SiU
Georgia St
Marshall
Mercer U.
lowa State
Mercer U.
Ark. St.
SiU

NIU

NIU

Ark. St.

68
77
76
75
74
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77
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77
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75
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80
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79
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7
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7
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7
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7
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7
7
7
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1
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74
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1
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1
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1
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81
81
83
79
82

222 +6
222 +6
223 +7
223 +7
224 +8
224 +8
225 +9
225 +9
225 +9
226 +10
227 +11
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
231 +15
231 +15
232 +16
232 +16
233 +17
233 +17
235 +19
235 +19
235 +19
236 +20
236 +20
237 +21
238 +22
238 +22
238 +22
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T 50 Matt Greenfield
T 50 Matthew Cole
T 50 Paul Doig
T 50 Pierrick Fillon
T 54 A.T. Cashwell
T 54 Jack Carter
T 56 Algandro Soto
T 56 Quinn McGinley
T 56 Raphael Denais
59 Armando Olivieri
60 Michael Abrahamson
T 61 Cole Moore
T 61 Walker Bottomley
T 61 Win Temple
T 64 Buster Bruton
T 64 Dirk Kuehler
66 lan Lynch
67 Freddie Sexton

SIiU

Ark. St.
KennesawSt
NIU
Marshall
lowa State
Colgate
Colgate
NIU
Colgate
Wisconsin
Marshall
KennesawSt
Belmont
KennesawSt
SIiU

Colgate
Colgate

79
82
82
83
80
84
80
79
84
82
85
82
76
80
87
85
97

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:

Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:
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302.55

299.18

1 1

0 2

10 8
7725  76.69
3 10

4 2

60 55

301.09 300.94

1 3

0 2

10 28
7745 7713
8 21

3 9

56 171

79
79
82
84
79
79
81
77
76
78
81
82
90
81
83
81
90

81
78
75
73
81
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80
85
82
84
79
81
79
85
76
93
107

239 +23
239 +23
239 +23
239 +23
240 +24
240 +24
241 +25
241 +25
241 +25
242 +26
244 +28
245 +29
245 +29
245 +29
246 +30
246 +30
259 +43
294 +78
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